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Honatoxk 3

1o pimenas HamionanbHOT Komicii
31 CTaHJIAPTIB Jep>KaBHOI MOBU

13 nucronana 2024 poky Ne 346

Cnucoxk ocio,
SIKi BOJIOAIIOTH AeP:KABHOI0 MOBOIO Ha
cepeIHbLOMY PiBHi MEPIIOr0 CTyINEH

ABpamenko Pycnan Jleoninosuu
AHJpiiiko €BreHiit MukonaiioBuy
Anapyieako Makcum OJieroBud
bapaniBchkuii AHpiit OnexcanapoBuy
bensies Cepriit BanepiiioBud

binuk Hanis bormanisaa
bonpapenko Poman CepriitoBuy
Bakynenko Birtaniii IBanHoBUuY
Benerypa Tetrsina BikTopiBHa
Bemukoguuii [lennc OnekcaHnapoBuy
Binbuuk €Bren Bonogumuposuy
Biyna Onena IOpiiBHa
Bpy6neschkuit Hazap [BanoBud
lNaBpumiok Ipuna B’suecnaBiBHa
INaBpumtok Pycinan AnaromiioBuy
['punuummenko Kipin AnaToniioBuy
I'ynait Oner AnaromiioBu4

Jlanikin €Breniv BitaniiioBuu
XKypakoscekuit Muxkoisa Onerosuy
3aropomaniit Spocnas FOpitoBuy
[3maitnoB Muxaitno BitaniiioBuu
Kapnenko Annpiit FOpiiioBuy
Kepxxakosa Oniena MukonaiBHa
Kupunuenko Tetrsina MuxaitniBHa
Kobuneupkuit MapkisH IBanoBHUY
Kopnienr Makcum AHatomiioBu4
Kotuk Onekciit bopucosuu
KouetoB Onekciit FOpiiioBuu
JlepnaTtoBiu Biagucnap Oneropud
Jlicancpka Haramis OnekcanapiBHa
JIyk’stHoB Poman €BrenoBud
Maszaun Bonogumup OnekcanapoBud



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Mamnbko Banepis IropiBaa

MaciOyt IOpiit FOpiiioBuu

Onmiitauk [TaBno OneroBuy

OpnoB Brnagucnas BitamiiioBud
[Ipoxomit Mapuna BsiuecnaBiBHa
[Ipsnyn Apocnas Bagumosuu
PycakoB Bitaniit OnekcanapoBuy
Caiixo Kapuna EnyapniBna
CnuBuenko Aptem CepriiioBud
CmiBak Onekcanap IlerpoBuu
Tapan s CtaHiciaBoBUY
TBepnoxinid Poctucnap JleaucoBuy
Tepemenko Penar BitamiiioBuy
@aprymanii Bikrop AnaTtomniioBuy
®imincekux CHixkana CepriiBHa
®neronToB IBan OnexkcaHapoBUY
[Hapenko Karepuna BonogumupiBaa
Yeban Bagum [lerposuu
Uepsonorpunbka Haranist BacuniBna
[[Tanosanos Onexkcanap BacunpoBuu
[ITkypxo Makcum BacunboBuy
[lepOak Jleonin IBanOoBHY

IOpuu I1aBno IBaHOBUY

3aBigyBad CEKTOpPY
1H(MOpMAIIHHUX TEXHOJIOT1H
Ta 1udpoBoi Tpanchopmartii

Maxkcum JII1Y X



